PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER STATISTICS (FEMALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 240

candidates for recruitment to 50 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF LECTURER

STATISTICS (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written

test held on 07-11-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 10012 38702181 ADEEBA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
2 10019 38700057 AFSHAN ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI
3 10026 38700900 AIMAN TAHIR TAHIR IQBAL
4 10027 38701885 AIMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL
5 10044 38700751 AMBER YOUSAF DAR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF DAR
6 10045 38700100 AMBREEN MIAN MIAN TARIQ MEHMOOD
7 10052 38700329 AMINA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMED
8 10057 38701722 AMINA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI
9 10062 38700158 AMMARAH AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED
10 10076 38702032 AMNA QADEER SABIR QADEER
11 10085 38700408 AMNA WAHEED ARSHAD WAHEED
12 10100 38702097 ANAM NAZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
13 10111 38700446 ANEELA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL BUTT
14 10114 38702385 ANEEQA SHAHZAD ISLAM
15 10116 38702188 ANILA ANBREEN MUHAMMAD SARWAR AKBER
16 10141 38702115 AQSA HUSSAIN FAQIR HUSSAIN
17 10155 38700781 AQSA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI
18 10159 38703221 AREEB TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD
19 10178 38700414 ASIFA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD BOOTA
20 10184 38700302 ASMA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD
21 10220 38702804 AYESHA JAVED JAVED AHMED
22 10225 38700060 AYESHA MANSOOR MANSOOR ALI
23 10226 38700774 AYESHA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD
24 10232 38700018 AYESHA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD
25 10238 38701056 AYESHA TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
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38700917
38700020
38701236
38701427
38701506
38701967
38701527
38700258
38703154
38701320
38701882
38701666
38700141
38701622
38700067
38702558
38700151
38702330
38700261
38702883
38700544
38702402
38700125
38702641
38701212
38701998
38700512
38700497
38702031
38701095
38702941
38701867
38701641
38700894
38700780
38701055
38700769
38701712
38701931
38702606
38700657
38700387
38701658
38700055
38701538
38701779
38700077
38700948
38700465
38700148
38701815
38701155
38700640
38700457
38700531
38700996
38700516
38700227
38700415
38701083

AYESHA WAHEED
AYMEN CHOUHDARY
BUSHRA JAVED
FAIZA AFZAAL
FARAH HASSAN
FARAH MUGHAIR
FAREEHA

FARIHA NAZ
FATIMA NASIR
FATIMA WAQAR
FAYAKA BINT-E-NASIR
HAFSA INAYAT
HAJRA SLAM
HASEEBA AZAM
HINA FAYYAZ

HINA NASEER
HINA RASHEED
HUMA ABDUL SATTAR
HUMERA QASIM
HUMMA NAWAZ
HUMNA ASGHAR
IQRA ASLAM

IRSA AFZAL
JAVERIA KHOKHAR
KANWAL SALEEM
KHADIJA NADEEM
LARAIB RASHID
MAHMOONA IFTIKHAR
MAIDA GILLANI
MARIA FARMAN
MARIA MANZOOR
MARIAM ANWER
MARIYAM SALEEM
MARYUM SHAHZADI
MEHREEN GULL
MEHWISH ASGHAR
MEHWISH BIBI
MINAHAL 1JAZ
MISHKAT IMTIAZ
MEHWISH IRSHAD
NADIA ARSHAD
NAILA ZAFAR
NAIMA SHAHID
NAZISH HASSAN
NIDA RAMZAN
NOOR SHAHID
RABIA NAEEM
RAHEELA WAKEEL
RAMEEN IQBAL
RAMSHA ARIF
RAMSHA LIAQUAT
RUQIA FATIMA
SABA MUNIR

SABA RAFIQ

SABA SADDIQ
SABA SATTAR
SABA YOUNAS
SADAF WAHEED
SADIA IQBAL
SAHAR ASGHAR
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ABDUL WAHEED VIRK
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MIAN JAVED AHMAD

AFZAAL BAIG

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AHMAD
KHALID IRSHAD QURASHI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI
NIAZ AHMAD NIAZ|
MUHAMMAD NASIR

MIAN WAQAR ELAHI MANSOOR
DR. NASIR MAHMOOD AHMAD KHAN
INAYAT KHAN

ABDUS SLAM

MUHAMMAD AZAM

FAYYAZ AHMED

NASEER AHMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

NUSRAT IQBAL KHOKHAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUGHAL
RASHID MEHMOOD HASHMI QURESHI
IFTIKHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD FARMAN
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWER
SALEEM AKHTAR

ZAHID JAVED

KHALID JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD FARAZ SATTI
IJAZ AHMAD

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED ZAFAR MEHMOOD
SHAHID AHMED

MUJAHID HASSAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SHAHID MEHMOOD
MUZAFFAR MAHMOOD NAEEM
RAO MUHAMMAD WAKEEL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL TAHIR
ARIF MAHMOOD BHATTI
LIAQUAT ALI

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SADDIQ

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ASGHAR ALI MALIK



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

10959
10962
10963
10972
10987
10993
11004
11056
11070
11080
11082
11088
11093
11147
11154
11163
11169
11175
11176
11216
11238
11274
11277
11289
20005
20013
20015
20025
20028
20030
20037
20047
20104
20130
20136
20137
20156
20200
20215
20239
20256
20258
20290
20298
20333
20355
20357
20363
20370
20371
20373
20377
20407
20409
20430
20431
20436
20452
20455
20464

38700069
38702953
38701170
38700075
38700184
38700225
38700033
38703175
38702830
38700138
38700606
38701980
38700708
38701799
38700328
38701588
38702286
38701308
38702308
38701938
38702750
38702234
38700189
38701230
38701684
38700794
38700383
38700636
38701976
38702756
38701150
38700805
38700389
38700679
38700121
38701958
38701161
38700178
38703069
38700397
38700370
38701050
38701237
38702126
38701543
38700412
38701443
38700822
38702599
38700758
38701889
38702060
38702662
38700700
38702242
38702000
38701431
38700797
38702266
38701154

SAIMA ASHRAF
SAIMA RASHID
SAIMA SALAMAT
SAIRA ESAR
SALMA ZAFAR
SAMARA NOREEN
SAMMAN FATIMA
SARWAT RASHID
SEHRISH MANZOOR
SHAISTA SHUMAILA
SHAMA KHALIQ
SHAZIA PERVEEN
SHOMILA HAMEED
SUMAIRA SARWAR
SUNAINA ISHTIAQ
SYEDA AMBER
SYEDA HAJIRA HUMA BUKHARI
SYEDA TAKDEES FATIMA
SYEDA WAIZA QASIM
TUBA IRSHAD
UZMA TARIQ
ZANEIB MALIK
ZARA WASEEM
ZOHRA HAMEED
AAMNA BIBI
AISHA KHALID
ALIA AFZAL
AMBREEN KIANI
AMMARA AKRAM
AMNA BIBI
AMNANAEEM
ANAM SULTAN
AYESHA SADIQA
FAIZA KHALID
FAKHRA ASLAM
FAKHRA BATOOL NAQVI
FATIMA IMTIAZ
HIRA ZULFIQAR
IQRA EHSAN
ISMA SIDDEEQA
KHADIJA ISHAQ
KHANSA WAQAR
MARIA ASGHAR
MARIA QURBAN
MUFZALA RAHEEM
NAGINA ZULFIQAR
NAHEEMA NAZ
NAMRA ZULFIQAR
NAZIA SHAHNAZ
NAZISH BIBI
NAZISH MASOOD
NEELMA NASEEM
RABIA GULZAR
RABIA HUSSAIN
RUKHSANA SAGHEER
RUQQIA HAFEEZ
SABA JAVED
SADAF YASEEN
SADIA KHALID
SAFOORA ANJUM
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MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL RASHID
SALAMAT AL
ESAR UL QAYYUM

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WALIAT
BASHARAT ALI

ABDUL RASHID

MANZOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD AMIR

ABDUL KHALIQ

HAFIZ NAZIR AHMAD
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ISHTIAQ AHMAD

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN
SYED FAZAL HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED SIBAT UL HASSAN
SYED IZHAR QASIM KAZMI
IRSHAD AHMAD

TARIQ MAHMOOD

CH. MUHAMMAD MALIK GORAYA
MIAN WASEEM AHMAD
ABDUL HAMEED
SAGHEER AHMED

KHALID AZIZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
PERVAIZ AKHTER KIANI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHATTI
MUHAMMAD IKHLAQ ABBASI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
SULTAN MEHMOOD
MAHMOOD KHAN

KHALID PERVAIZ

HAJI MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SYED AMJAD ABBAS NAQV
SHEIKH IMTIAZ UL HUQ
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

EHSAN ULLAH

NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
WAQAR AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD QURBAN
ABDUL RAHEEM
ZULFIQAR ALI

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD MUKHTAIR
MUHAMMAD FARAZ
MASOOD-UL-WAHID
NASEEM AKHTAR

MALIK GULZAR

ISRAR HUSSAIN

SAGHEER AHMED
HAFEEZ UL HAQ RAJA
JAVED KOUSAR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
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30110
30114
30139
30141
30144
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30448
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40230
50014
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60006
60007
60037

38702017
38702921
38700664
38701389
38701273
38702324
38700891
38700405
38701359
38700524
38700294
38700890
38701692
38700336
38702381
38701438
38700406
38701432
38701410
38700592
38702977
38701425
38703084
38702993
38700315
38700331
38702217
38702268
38702364
38700053
38701257
38700955
38700672
38701413
38700650
38700994
38700201
38700340
38701793
38701552
38702636
38702090
38700176
38700663
38701258
38701333
38702428
38701673
38702147
38700078
38701900
38700320
38700298
38700028
38702959
38700485
38701468
38700915
38700643
38700719

SAIMA KANWAL
SAIRA YOUNAS

SAMAR-UN-NISA CHAUDHARY MAAN
SAMINA MUHAMMAD DIN

SANA RIAZ
SHABANA KHURSHID
SIDRA SHAKEEL
SUMAIRA
TANZILA ZAFAR
TATHEER RAJA
TAYYABA MEHVISH
TOUSEEFZAHRA
ZAINAB NISSA
ZARLISH MAJEED
ZIL E HUMA
AFIFA ARMISH
AISHA IQBAL
AQSA JABEEN
FAIZA BATOOL
FAREEHA ASIM
FOUZIA BIBI
GHAZAL WASEEM
HINA SADIA

HINA ZAREEN
HIRA AQEEL

IQRA AMJAD
JAWAIRA KHAN
MAHVISH KHADIM
MEHWISH ALTAF
MISBAH NAZ
NAGINA ALMAS
NAJM U SAHAR
NAZIA BIBI

RABIA NAZEER
RIFFAT AISHA
SAIMA RUBAB
SANA NASEER
SEEMAB SALEEM
SHAGUFTA MALIK
SHAISTA RAZZAQ
SHAMSA KANWAL
SIDRAH NOREEN
SONIA AHMAD
SUMAIRA BANO
SUMBLE MUSTAFA

SYEDA MARYAM SIDDIQA

TOOBA NIHAL
ASIFA NOOR
FARRAKH RASHID
HUMA ZAHEER
MADIHA MAHMOOD
QURAT UL AIN UMID
SADIA AMEER
SANA AROOJ
SOBIA HAMEED
SIDRA HAFEEZ
UJALA KHAN

ALINA HINA

ALINA RAMZAN
AQSA NAWAZ
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ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASLAM MAAN

MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
KHURSHID AHMAD

MALIK SHAKEEL AHMED
HASHMAT ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ARSHAD MAHMOOQOD KIANI
SYED SHAUKAT HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD AZAM

RASOOL BADSHAH

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH ANJUM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAZAR MUHAMMAD KHAN
SAIF UR REHMAN

ABDUL HAMEED ASIM
ALLAH DIT

MUHAMMAD WASEEM KHAN
NAZIR AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AQEEL KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD

AKBAR KHAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

ALTAF HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

ABDUL SATTAR

ABDUL GHAFOOR

BAGH ALI

MUHAMMAD NAZEER
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

NAZAR HUSSAIN

SHEIKH NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD EHSAN UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KHALID MAHMOOD KHAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA

SYED MUHAMMAD YAQOUB ABID
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BHUTTA
NOOR MUHAMMAD NOOR
ABDUL RASHID

MIAN ZAHEER AHMED
MAHMOOD AHMAD

UMEED ALI

AMEER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABDUL HAMEED

HAFEEZ AHMAD

TAHIR KHAN

MIAN MANZOOR ELAHI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
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60046
60075
60090
60097
60102
60108
60122
60123
60125
60134
60143
60153
60154
60169
60174
60176
60190
60223
60231
60241
60248
60260
70012
70040
70060
70072
70087
70101
70117
70175
70178
70198
70206
70228
70249

38700691
38701545
38701202
38701606
38700082
38700762
38702350
38700342
38700922
38700204
38701546
38701888
38702405
38702337
38701100
38700447
38701169
38702520
38702353
38700257
38701637
38701279
38701224
38701788
38701187
38700830
38700953
38700489
38701381
38700293
38700840
38700035
38701342
38701146
38700724

ASNA BUTT
FARAH TARIQ
HAFIZA NIDA
HIRA 1JAZ
HUMERA RAZZAK
IQRA HAQ
KHADIJA AFTAB
KHADIJA ARSHAD
KINZA MAROOF
MAIRA MUNEER
MARIAM ANWAR-UL-HAQ
MEHVISH RIAZ
MISBAH NAZIR
NOREEN

RABIA ASHRAF
RABIA MANZOOR
RIFFAT NASREEN
SAMAN TAHIR
SAMRA HABIB
SANOVIA KASHIF
SHAMAILA IQBAL
SUMAIA BATOOL
AMNA HAFEEZ
FAIZA SAMI
HAJRA ASHRAF
HUMAIRA NAYAB
ISMA TARIQ

KIRN GULZAR
MARIA MEHBOOB
RIZWANA SADIA
RUKHSANA RASOOL
SAMRA RANI
SHAFAQ NAEEM
SUMMERA KINAT
UZMA SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED
SHAFIQ ALAM

IJAZ AHMAD

RAZZAK AHMED

HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

AFTAB HUSSAIN

ARSHAD ULLAH TARRAR
MUHAMMAD MAROOF KHAN
MUNIR AHMAD
ANWAR-UL-HAQ

GHULAM DASTGIR RIAZ
NAZIR AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AMAR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD

TAHIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HABIB
MUHAMMAD RAFI KASHIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED
HAFIZ FALAK SHER
HAFEEZ AHMED

SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
FAZAL KARIM

TARIQ MASOOD PARACHA
GULZAR AHMED
MEHBOOB ALI

GHULAM HUSSAIN SABIR
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
TARIQ MAHMOOD

NAZAR HUSSAIN SHERAZ|

MINORITY & SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 Posts reserved for Minority Quota and 01

Post reserved for Special Person Quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC
Button.

Case No. 29 B 2020
27-11-2020

Dated: (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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